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Thomson Family SF

Date Range 1/07/2021  to  Group By Type

Bank Statements Match Transactions Business EventsBusiness Events

Type

Delete Unmatch Export 219 items0 selected

  Type Date Proce… State Match … Description Account Name Event … Creat…

Type: Accountancy Fee (2)

Type: Adviser Fee (12)

Type: Annual Tax Statement (1)

 
Annual Tax
Statement

30/06/2022 06/07/2023 Processed N/A Annual Tax Statement
Transurban Group
Triple Stapled
Securities

$40.41 shehrozmu

Type: Auditor Fee (3)

Type: Bank Fee (15)

Type: Distribution (33)

Type: Distribution - Reinvestment (1)

Type: Distribution - Tax Statement (5)

 
Distribution - Tax
Statement

30/06/2022 05/07/2023 Processed N/A
Distribution - Tax
Statement

Magellan Global Fund $5,351.52 shehrozmu

 
Distribution - Tax
Statement

30/06/2022 05/07/2023 Processed N/A
Distribution - Tax
Statement

Magellan Infrastructure
Fund

$22,124.83 shehrozmu

 
Distribution - Tax
Statement

30/06/2022 05/07/2023 Processed N/A
Distribution - Tax
Statement

Ausbil Active Dividend

Income Fund -
Wholesale Class

$49,090.88 shehrozmu

 
Distribution - Tax
Statement

30/06/2022 05/07/2023 Processed N/A
Distribution - Tax
Statement

The Thomson Family
Investment Trust

$98,500.00 shehrozmu

 
Distribution - Tax
Statement

24/12/2021 05/07/2023 Processed N/A
Distribution - Tax
Statement

PIMCO Diversified
Fixed Interest Fund -

Wholesale Class

$220.82 shehrozmu

Type: Dividend (3)

Type: Drawdown Post Jun 07 Tax Components (103)

Type: Fund Administration Fee (1)

Type: Fund Income Tax Payment (3)

Type: General Expense (1)

Type: Interest Received (15)

Type: Investment Management Fee (12)

Type: Listed Security Acquisition (1)

Type: Right Exercise/Lapse (1)

Type: Spin Off or Demerger (1)

Type: Unlisted Security Acquisition (2)

Type: Unlisted Security Disposal (4)

Investment Account  

Financial Year  

Effective Date

Participating Quantity

Description

Event DetailsEvent Details Audit Details Related Events Journal Entry Event Postings Documents

The Thomson Family Investment Trust

2021-22: Financial Year

30/06/2022

2,000,000

Distribution - Tax Statement

Australian Income

Dividends Franked

Dividends Unfranked

Franking Credit

Interest

Other Income

Non-primary Production Income

Capital Gains

Discounted Capital Gain Domestic

Discounted Capital Gain Foreign

CGT Concession Amount

Capital Gains Indexation Method Domestic

Capital Gains Indexation Method Foreign

Capital Gains Other Method Domestic

Capital Gains Other Method Foreign

Foreign Income

Interest Income

Modified Passive Income

Other Assessable Income

Tax Credits

Assessable Income

Other Non-Assessable Amounts

Tax Exempted Amounts

Tax Free Amounts

Tax Deferred Amounts

Capital Returns

Gross Distribution

Less TFN Amount Withheld

Less Foreign Withholding Tax

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$71,264.00

$71,264.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$27,236.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$98,500.00

$0.00

$0.00

Status: ProcesseDistribution - Tax Statement
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