Thomson Family SF

Range 1/07/2021 to	Group By Type		
Delete Unmatch Export			0 selected 219 item
Type Date Proce	State Match	Description Account Nam	ne Event . Creat
vne: Δecountanev Fee (2)			
Distribution - Tax Statement			Status: Pro
Event Details Audit Details Related E	vents Journal Entry	Event Postings Documents	
Investment Account	The Thomson Family I	nvestment Trust	
Financial Year	2021-22: Financial Year		
Effective Date	30/06/2022		
Participating Quantity	2,000,000		
Description	Distribution - Tax State	ment	
Australian Income		Foreign Income	
Dividends Franked	\$0.00	Interest Income	\$0.00
Dividends Unfranked	\$0.00	Modified Passive Income	\$0.00
Franking Credit	\$0.00	Other Assessable Income	\$0.00
Interest	\$0.00	Tax Credits	\$0.00
Other Income	\$71,264.00	Assessable Income	\$0.00
Non-primary Production Income	\$71,264.00		
Capital Gains		Other Non-Assessable Amounts	
Discounted Capital Gain Domestic	\$0.00	Tax Exempted Amounts	\$27,236.00
Discounted Capital Gain Foreign	\$0.00	Tax Free Amounts	\$0.00
CGT Concession Amount	\$0.00	Tax Deferred Amounts	\$0.00
Capital Gains Indexation Method Domestic	\$0.00	Capital Returns	\$0.00
Capital Gains Indexation Method Foreign	\$0.00	Gross Distribution	\$98,500.00
Capital Gains Other Method Domestic	\$0.00	Less TFN Amount Withheld	\$0.00
Capital Gains Other Method Foreign	\$0.00	Less Foreign Withholding Tax	\$0.00